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Livingston Open Meeting - 16/07/2014

Craigswood Sports Centre, Livingston

Results
 
Event 1  Mixed 800 m Run

Name  Team Finals

Race  1

 1 21 Elliot Frame M Livingston & District AAC  2:54.82
 2 28 John Leary M Edinburgh AC  2:55.79
 3 2 Valencia Wright W Victoria Park City of Gla  2:56.34
 4 16 Mia Crickmar W Fife AC  2:57.98
 5 11 Hannah Steel W Lothian RC  3:06.61
 6 9 Sophie Ure W Livingston & District AAC  3:08.68
 7 6 Grace Robertson W Giffnock North AAC  3:24.25

 
Event 2  Mixed 100 m Sprint

Name  Team Finals

Race  1

 1 205 Craig Knowles M Corstorphine AAC 111.53
 2 134 John Maclennan M Central AC 111.65
 3 204 Ryan Scott M Falkirk Victoria Harriers 111.81
 4 195 Dylan Harvie M Lothian RC 111.96
 5 176 Robbie Oag M Livingston & District AAC 112.31
 6 173 Mathew Timms M Lasswade AC 112.48
 7 172 Martin Byrne M Kirkintilloch Olympians 112.55

Race  2

 1 143 Ewan Ballantyne M Livingston & District AAC 212.69
 2 174 Ross Wilson M Pitreavie AAC 212.96
 3 212 Scott Robertson M 213.18
 4 148 Hazel Shanley W Livingston & District AAC 213.39
 5 167 Oliver Threlfall M Livingston & District AAC 213.40
 6 161 Sarah McDonald W Whitemoss AAC 213.61
 7 115 Chloe McAlear W Livingston & District AAC 213.64

Race  3

 1 124 Cameron Tait M Edinburgh AC 313.46
 2 122 Harrison Spence M Livingston & District AAC 313.50
 3 120 Cameron Smith M Edinburgh AC 313.70
 4 165 Ben Scott M Livingston & District AAC 313.75
 5 220 Brendan Lynch M Falkirk Victoria Harriers 313.84
 6 217 Gary Leek M Livingston & District AAC 314.16
 7 150 Sydney Nicholson W Livingston & District AAC 314.26

Race  4

 1 139 Hector McKechnie M Edinburgh AC 412.83
 2 119 Kieran Swanson M Livingston & District AAC 413.33
 3 78 Angus Bryce M Tweed, Leader, Jed Track 413.89
 4 123 David Threlfall M Livingston & District AAC 414.12
 5 87 Josh Dougall M Edinburgh AC 414.16
 6 52 Rachel Hunter W Law & District AAC 414.26
 7 76 Jamie Stove M Livingston & District AAC 414.76

Race  5

 1 184 Chloe Naismith W Livingston & District AAC 513.65
 2 121 Fraser Blackie M Edinburgh AC 514.19
 3 94 Tia Henry W Livingston & District AAC 514.24
 4 118 Chloe Mulligan W East Kilbride AC 514.32
 5 95 Shannon Taitt W Tweed, Leader, Jed Track 514.63
 6 156 Alisha Montgomery W East Kilbride AC 514.70
 7 133 Joshua Love M Livingston & District AAC 515.26

Race  6

 1 129 Andrew Jackson M Lothian RC 614.06
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Livingston Open Meeting - 16/07/2014

Craigswood Sports Centre, Livingston

Results

Race  6 ...   (Event 2  Mixed 100 m Sprint)
Name  Team Finals

 2 85 Iain Hare M Edinburgh AC 614.16
 3 63 Iona McDonald W Livingston & District AAC 614.40
 4 84 Aidan Brady M Livingston & District AAC 614.45
 5 157 Louise Kerr W Lothian RC 614.63
 6 79 Matthew Boules M Livingston & District AAC 615.00
 7 55 Katy Coats W Corstorphine AAC 615.35

Race  7

 1 144 Adam Kirkwood M Livingston & District AAC 714.00
 2 106 Molly Cunningham W Pitreavie AAC 714.31
 3 126 Gavin Lafferty M Lothian RC 714.37
 4 96 Lauren Pollock W Royal High School AC 714.56
 5 111 Emma Mackie W Lothian RC 714.82
 6 49 Ellissa McQueen W Livingston & District AAC 715.14
 7 47 Karli MacCallum W Livingston & District AAC 715.34

Race  8

 1 181 Freya Aitken-Scott W Edinburgh AC 814.33
 2 159 Amy Fergusson W Livingston & District AAC 814.56
 3 117 Neve Curnyn W Livingston & District AAC 815.24
 4 35 Jennifer Brydon W Pitreavie AAC 815.34
 5 34 Alix Fairley W Livingston & District AAC 815.43
 6 32 Alexander Poustie-Williamson M Edinburgh AC 815.51
 7 160 Alana Main W Livingston & District AAC 816.29

Race  9

 1 81 Jamie Kinghorn M Chirnside Chasers 914.10
 2 100 Eve Allison W Livingston & District AAC 914.67
 3 68 Liam Jackson M Lothian RC 915.15
 4 97 Abby Duncan W Livingston & District AAC 915.18
 5 46 Emmie Meechan W Livingston & District AAC 915.31
 6 89 Evan Friery M Team East Lothian 915.48
 7 37 Leah Keisler W Law & District AAC 916.07

Race  10

 1 86 Cameron Scott M Team East Lothian 1014.47
 2 59 Caitlin Black W Chirnside Chasers 1015.47
 3 57 Natalie Miller W Lothian RC 1015.51
 4 41 Isla Calvert W Livingston & District AAC 1015.79
 5 83 Arron Black M Livingston & District AAC 1015.92
 6 12 Rachel Paton W Kirkintilloch Olympians 1016.26
 --- 60 Jessica Hoggarth W Edinburgh AC 10DNS

Race  11

 1 53 Sophie Duck W Livingston & District AAC 1115.18
 2 48 Sophie O'Mullan W Livingston & District AAC 1115.24
 3 69 Mark McDonald M Whitemoss AAC 1115.66
 4 7 Georgia Stove W Livingston & District AAC 1116.24
 5 19 Theo Johnston M Harmeny AC 1116.31
 6 54 Scarlett Donald W Edinburgh AC 1116.44
 7 44 Allanah Galbraith W Livingston & District AAC 1117.25

Race  12

 1 38 Sophie McKay W Ayr Seaforth AAC 1216.12
 2 11 Hannah Steel W Lothian RC 1216.94
 3 4 Unnam Chaudry W Livingston & District AAC 1216.99
 4 9 Sophie Ure W Livingston & District AAC 1217.20
 5 26 Nathan Anderson M Livingston & District AAC 1218.01
 6 36 Anna Scott W Livingston & District AAC 1218.68
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Race  13 ...   (Event 2  Mixed 100 m Sprint)
Name  Team Finals

Race  13

 1 23 Geosyl Okocha M Livingston & District AAC 1316.14
 2 1 Katie Christie W Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1317.06
 3 5 Ailish King W Livingston & District AAC 1317.17
 4 17 Robin Threlfall M Livingston & District AAC 1318.71
 5 3 Chloe McLean W Livingston & District AAC 1321.67

 
Event 3  Mixed 400 m Sprint

Name  Team Finals

Race  1

 1 202 Blair Crawford M Kilbarchan AAC 149.93
 2 205 Craig Knowles M Corstorphine AAC 150.70
 3 204 Ryan Scott M Falkirk Victoria Harriers 152.42
 4 206 Ian Hardacre M Livingston & District AAC 153.03
 5 166 Gregor Gillespie M Law & District AAC 153.68
 6 175 Moses Munthali M Livingston & District AAC 158.30

Race  2

 1 199 Euan McCallum M Falkirk Victoria Harriers 257.63
 2 174 Ross Wilson M Pitreavie AAC 259.24
 3 167 Oliver Threlfall M Livingston & District AAC 263.34
 4 189 Jodi Heyes W Dunfermline Track & Field 263.83
 5 185 Ellen Foster W Corstorphine AAC 266.06

Race  3

 1 214 Johan Meintjies M Linlithgow AAC 367.27
 2 179 Audrey Shanks-Rubinos W Livingston & District AAC 367.41
 3 190 Robyn McDowall W Livingston & District AAC 368.42
 4 187 Mhegan Gill W Livingston & District AAC 377.34

 
Event 4  Mixed 300 m Sprint

Name  Team Finals

Race  1

 1 112 Robyn Kelly W Inverclyde AC 143.90
 2 120 Cameron Smith M Edinburgh AC 144.64
 3 149 Taygan Henry W Livingston & District AAC 144.90
 4 106 Molly Cunningham W Pitreavie AAC 145.08
 5 92 Sarah Calvert W Livingston & District AAC 145.98
 6 123 David Threlfall M Livingston & District AAC 146.97

Race  2

 1 108 Lucy Hogarth W Edinburgh AC 245.85
 2 118 Chloe Mulligan W East Kilbride AC 247.23
 3 101 Freya Menzies W Giffnock North AAC 247.55
 4 103 Beth Campbell W Harmeny AC 248.60
 5 147 Rhona Fraser W Edinburgh AC 249.08
 6 133 Joshua Love M Livingston & District AAC 249.52

Race  3

 1 142 Lewis O'Connor M Linlithgow AAC 345.80
 2 102 Jessica Christie W Falkirk Victoria Harriers 346.09
 3 121 Fraser Blackie M Edinburgh AC 347.19
 4 114 Christie McSkimming W Whitemoss AAC 350.52
 5 90 Taylor-Marie Leek W Livingston & District AAC 351.22



Livingston Athletic Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  16/07/2014  Page 4

Livingston Open Meeting - 16/07/2014

Craigswood Sports Centre, Livingston
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Event 5  Mixed 1500 m Run

Name  Team Finals

Race  1

 1 170 Alastair White M Livingston & District AAC 14:50.63
 2 81 Jamie Kinghorn M Chirnside Chasers 15:19.34
 3 56 Charlotte Clare W Moorfoot Runners 15:30.34
 4 65 Blayne Wright M Victoria Park City of Gla 15:33.72
 5 82 Andrew Robertson M Giffnock North AAC 15:35.06
 6 66 Charlie Cameron M Corstorphine AAC 15:41.35
 7 105 Mia Cullis W Ayr Seaforth AAC 15:42.53
 8 73 Alastair Marshall M Livingston & District AAC 15:57.01
 9 14 Anna Jamieson W Edinburgh AC 15:57.10
 10 171 Jacob Clarke M Linlithgow AAC 16:08.83
 11 54 Scarlett Donald W Edinburgh AC 16:18.49
 12 62 Holly White W Livingston & District AAC 17:20.60
 --- 80 Alex St. John M Corstorphine AAC 1DNS

Race  2

 1 219 Colin Feechan M Ronhill Cambuslang Harrie 24:46.11
 2 109 Lauren Dickson W Lasswade AC 24:50.67
 3 182 Annabel Simpson W Fife AC 24:51.34
 4 191 Charlotte Fortune W Linlithgow AAC 24:58.44
 5 125 Euan Hood M Moorfoot Runners 25:08.03
 6 198 Ryan White M Livingston & District AAC 25:09.40
 7 113 Louise Mccullagh W Fife AC 25:10.37
 8 71 Euan Johnston M Pitreavie AAC 25:20.39
 9 43 Jenny Gillanders W Pitreavie AAC 25:23.31
 10 99 Emma Mahon W Kirkintilloch Olympians 25:23.87
 11 154 Alicia Paton W Kirkintilloch Olympians 25:32.28
 12 107 Hannah Mairs W Livingston & District AAC 25:34.31
 13 64 Hannah Paton W Kirkintilloch Olympians 25:34.41
 14 104 Courtney Moffat W Livingston & District AAC 25:57.55
 --- 215 Gavin Taitt M Tweed, Leader, Jed Track 2DNS

Race  3

 1 197 Jake Thomas M Livingston & District AAC 34:08.55
 2 196 Andrew Mitchell M Livingston & District AAC 34:23.66
 3 136 Ryan Gray M Inverclyde AC 34:24.24
 4 211 John Redding M Linlithgow AAC 34:28.29
 5 132 Harry C.G. Nimmo M Giffnock North AAC 34:31.24
 6 188 Rebecca Burns W Pitreavie AAC 34:36.32
 7 137 Hamish Coutts M Cumbernauld AAC 34:40.99
 8 127 Alex Johnston M Pitreavie AAC 34:47.90
 9 218 Ken Mortimer M Edinburgh AC 34:54.23
 --- 131 Matt Dougall M Edinburgh AC 3DNS

 
Event 6  Mixed 11-12 Long Jump (U13)

Name  Team Finals

Pool  1

 1 86 Cameron Scott M Team East Lothian  4.35m
 2 39 Emma Tucker W Pitreavie AAC  3.96m
 3 45 Jessica Forrest W Edinburgh AC  3.91m
 4 61 Rachel Gibb W Livingston & District AAC  3.90m
 5 69 Mark McDonald M Whitemoss AAC  3.82m
 6 58 Kirsty Craig W Whitemoss AAC  3.70m
 7 76 Jamie Stove M Livingston & District AAC  3.65m
 8 46 Emmie Meechan W Livingston & District AAC  3.51m
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Livingston Open Meeting - 16/07/2014

Craigswood Sports Centre, Livingston

Results

Pool  1 ...   (Event 6  Mixed 11-12 Long Jump (U13))
Name  Team Finals

 9 51 Anna Swan W Edinburgh AC  3.37m
 9 63 Iona McDonald W Livingston & District AAC  3.37m
 11 83 Arron Black M Livingston & District AAC  3.36m
 11 82 Andrew Robertson M Giffnock North AAC  3.36m
 13 64 Hannah Paton W Kirkintilloch Olympians  3.14m
 13 75 John Lees M Larkhall YMCA Harriers  3.14m
 15 40 Ruby Box W Livingston & District AAC  2.98m
 16 47 Karli MacCallum W Livingston & District AAC  2.88m

 
Event 7  Mixed 9-10 Long Jump (U11)

Name  Team Finals

Pool  1

 1 23 Geosyl Okocha M Livingston & District AAC  3.29m
 2 12 Rachel Paton W Kirkintilloch Olympians  3.15m
 3 7 Georgia Stove W Livingston & District AAC  3.00m
 4 4 Unnam Chaudry W Livingston & District AAC  2.91m
 5 5 Ailish King W Livingston & District AAC  2.79m
 6 22 Louie St.John M Corstorphine AAC  2.71m
 7 6 Grace Robertson W Giffnock North AAC  2.60m
 8 24 Calum McElwee M Livingston & District AAC  2.27m

 
Event 8  Mixed 13+ High Jump (U15 - SEN)

Name  Team Finals

Pool  1

 1 134 John Maclennan M Central AC  1.65m
 2 138 Scott Connal M Whitemoss AAC  1.60m
 2 172 Martin Byrne M Kirkintilloch Olympians  1.60m
 2 143 Ewan Ballantyne M Livingston & District AAC  1.60m
 5 183 Emma Canning W Whitemoss AAC  1.55m
 6 119 Kieran Swanson M Livingston & District AAC  1.50m
 6 151 Emily Craig W Whitemoss AAC  1.50m
 6 116 Holly Mcarthur W Whitemoss AAC  1.50m
 9 162 Alison Stewart W Whitemoss AAC  1.45m
 9 114 Christie McSkimming W Whitemoss AAC  1.45m
 9 163 Conor Mackenzie M Livingston & District AAC  1.45m
 12 165 Ben Scott M Livingston & District AAC  1.40m
 13 186 Lauren McSkimming W Whitemoss AAC  1.35m
 14 92 Sarah Calvert W Livingston & District AAC  1.30m
 15 91 Heather Scott W Livingston & District AAC  1.25m
 16 95 Shannon Taitt W Tweed, Leader, Jed Track  1.15m
 17 93 Jade Keisler W Law & District AAC  1.00m

 
Event 9  Mixed 13+ Shot Putt (U15 - SEN)

Name  Team Finals

Pool  1

 1 168 Linus Fries M Art Dusseldorf (Germany)  13.27m
 2 139 Hector McKechnie M Edinburgh AC  10.72m
 3 193 Grant Kirkwood M Livingston & District AAC  9.36m
 4 115 Chloe McAlear W Livingston & District AAC  8.93m
 5 130 David Lees M Larkhall YMCA Harriers  8.86m
 5 210 Stephen Leek M Livingston & District AAC  8.86m
 7 128 Lucas Johnston M Edinburgh AC  8.00m
 8 176 Robbie Oag M Livingston & District AAC  7.81m
 9 146 Chloe Milne W Livingston & District AAC  7.65m



Livingston Athletic Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  16/07/2014  Page 6

Livingston Open Meeting - 16/07/2014

Craigswood Sports Centre, Livingston

Results

Pool  1 ...   (Event 9  Mixed 13+ Shot Putt (U15 - SEN))
Name  Team Finals

 10 153 Anna Forbes W Kirkintilloch Olympians  7.55m
 11 156 Alisha Montgomery W East Kilbride AC  7.41m
 12 164 Fraser McLean M Livingston & District AAC  7.28m
 13 169 Stuart Garvin M Livingston & District AAC  6.99m
 14 194 Calum McLean M Livingston & District AAC  6.64m
 15 126 Gavin Lafferty M Lothian RC  6.21m

 
Event 10  Mixed 13-14 Long Jump (U15)

Name  Team Finals

Pool  1

 1 94 Tia Henry W Livingston & District AAC  4.33m
 2 122 Harrison Spence M Livingston & District AAC  4.11m
 3 102 Jessica Christie W Falkirk Victoria Harriers  3.74m
 4 144 Adam Kirkwood M Livingston & District AAC  3.64m
 5 103 Beth Campbell W Harmeny AC  3.59m
 6 104 Courtney Moffat W Livingston & District AAC  3.36m
 7 97 Abby Duncan W Livingston & District AAC  3.19m
 --- 138 Scott Connal M Whitemoss AAC  DNS

 
Event 11  Mixed 11-14 Javelin Throw (U13 - U15)

Name  Team Finals

Pool  1

 1 130 David Lees M Larkhall YMCA Harriers  36.51m
 2 116 Holly Mcarthur W Whitemoss AAC  24.05m
 3 128 Lucas Johnston M Edinburgh AC  18.45m
 4 111 Emma Mackie W Lothian RC  16.34m
 5 73 Alastair Marshall M Livingston & District AAC  14.97m
 6 75 John Lees M Larkhall YMCA Harriers  14.91m
 7 93 Jade Keisler W Law & District AAC  14.60m
 8 39 Emma Tucker W Pitreavie AAC  12.85m
 9 100 Eve Allison W Livingston & District AAC  11.37m
 10 74 Adam Lafferty M Lothian RC  10.58m
 11 91 Heather Scott W Livingston & District AAC  10.35m
 12 41 Isla Calvert W Livingston & District AAC  9.98m
 13 107 Hannah Mairs W Livingston & District AAC  9.90m
 14 34 Alix Fairley W Livingston & District AAC  9.89m
 15 44 Allanah Galbraith W Livingston & District AAC  9.35m
 16 90 Taylor-Marie Leek W Livingston & District AAC  8.47m
 17 33 Morven Smith W Edinburgh AC  7.51m
 18 36 Anna Scott W Livingston & District AAC  7.26m

 
Event 12  Mixed 9-12 High Jump (U11 - U13)

Name  Team Finals

Pool  1

 1 84 Aidan Brady M Livingston & District AAC  1.35m
 1 79 Matthew Boules M Livingston & District AAC  1.35m
 3 55 Katy Coats W Corstorphine AAC  1.30m
 3 71 Euan Johnston M Pitreavie AAC  1.30m
 5 85 Iain Hare M Edinburgh AC  1.25m
 5 35 Jennifer Brydon W Pitreavie AAC  1.25m
 7 52 Rachel Hunter W Law & District AAC  1.15m
 8 45 Jessica Forrest W Edinburgh AC  1.10m
 8 58 Kirsty Craig W Whitemoss AAC  1.10m
 10 80 Alex St. John M Corstorphine AAC  1.05m
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Pool  1 ...   (Event 12  Mixed 9-12 High Jump (U11 - U13))
Name  Team Finals

 10 37 Leah Keisler W Law & District AAC  1.05m
 10 28 John Leary M Edinburgh AC  1.05m
 10 40 Ruby Box W Livingston & District AAC  1.05m
 14 19 Theo Johnston M Harmeny AC  1.00m
 14 10 Emma Young W Larkhall YMCA Harriers  1.00m
 14 26 Nathan Anderson M Livingston & District AAC  1.00m
 17 21 Elliot Frame M Livingston & District AAC  0.95m
 --- 1 Katie Christie W Falkirk Victoria Harriers  NH
 --- 89 Evan Friery M Team East Lothian  DNS
 --- 32 Alexander Poustie-Williamson M Edinburgh AC  DNS

 
Event 13  Mixed 9-12 Shot Putt (U11 - U13)

Name  Team Finals

Pool  1

 1 87 Josh Dougall M Edinburgh AC  7.86m
 2 59 Caitlin Black W Chirnside Chasers  6.87m
 3 61 Rachel Gibb W Livingston & District AAC  6.65m
 4 15 Stella Coutts W Cumbernauld AAC  5.99m
 5 13 Emily Tait W Edinburgh AC  5.91m
 6 38 Sophie McKay W Ayr Seaforth AAC  5.19m
 7 42 Heather Kinghorn W Chirnside Chasers  5.01m
 8 31 Cameron Dickson M Lasswade AC  4.94m
 9 51 Anna Swan W Edinburgh AC  4.44m
 10 48 Sophie O'Mullan W Livingston & District AAC  4.41m
 11 17 Robin Threlfall M Livingston & District AAC  4.28m
 12 33 Morven Smith W Edinburgh AC  4.20m
 13 24 Calum McElwee M Livingston & District AAC  3.90m
 14 8 Ellie Curnyn W Livingston & District AAC  3.62m

 
Event 14  Mixed 15+ Long Jump (U17 - SEN)

Name  Team Finals

Pool  1

 1 183 Emma Canning W Whitemoss AAC  5.69m
 2 162 Alison Stewart W Whitemoss AAC  5.34m
 3 168 Linus Fries M Art Dusseldorf (Germany)  5.12m
 4 148 Hazel Shanley W Livingston & District AAC  4.69m
 5 175 Moses Munthali M Livingston & District AAC  4.56m
 6 151 Emily Craig W Whitemoss AAC  4.48m
 7 149 Taygan Henry W Livingston & District AAC  4.41m
 8 163 Conor Mackenzie M Livingston & District AAC  4.35m
 9 153 Anna Forbes W Kirkintilloch Olympians  4.21m
 10 146 Chloe Milne W Livingston & District AAC  3.92m
 11 159 Amy Fergusson W Livingston & District AAC  3.81m
 12 150 Sydney Nicholson W Livingston & District AAC  3.74m
 13 147 Rhona Fraser W Edinburgh AC  3.54m
 14 164 Fraser McLean M Livingston & District AAC  3.42m
 15 160 Alana Main W Livingston & District AAC  3.35m
 16 198 Ryan White M Livingston & District AAC  3.27m
 --- 186 Lauren McSkimming W Whitemoss AAC  DNS
 --- 161 Sarah McDonald W Whitemoss AAC  DNS
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Results
 
Event 15  Mixed 15+ Javelin Throw (U17 - SEN)

Name  Team Finals

Pool  1

 1 200 Declan Pearson M Livingston & District AAC  37.63m
 2 210 Stephen Leek M Livingston & District AAC  35.11m
 3 193 Grant Kirkwood M Livingston & District AAC  28.17m
 4 184 Chloe Naismith W Livingston & District AAC  18.36m
 5 169 Stuart Garvin M Livingston & District AAC  16.00m
 6 152 India Harvie W Lothian RC  6.54m


